
READY NOW
2 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN UBUD BE-

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2360

$105,000

200 sqm

64 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

25 Years
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Located in the tranquil surroundings of Ubud, these villas offer close proximity to charming
cafés, restaurants, and beautiful waterfalls—perfect for those seeking a peaceful yet connected
lifestyle.

Two units are available, each featuring 2 bedrooms with ensuite bathrooms, an enclosed living
room with high ceiling windows that fill the space with natural light, and a fully furnished, fully
equipped kitchen.

Step outside to your private pool with sunbeds, ideal for relaxing and enjoying the tropical
ambiance.

Don’t miss out on securing your own slice of Ubud paradise.

WE LOVE

The private pool and lounge area

The serene location

The modern tropical design

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price:

1A : IDR 1,675,000,000 | 2 bedrooms | 2 bathrooms | 200 sqm land size | 64,5 sqm build size |
18 sqm pool size


